«ArpobizHec» Bono4ncbk
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VBET MMepua nira
2025/26 17-i Typ, MaTy Nel132

Hegming, 23.11.2025, 12:15, "bykoBuHa", YepHisui. 2°C. Fnagadi: 1489

MNipkiBka PomaH
aBpyLUKO IBaH

3iHb AHOpIN
CunpopeHko OaHuno
Cnnea PomaH

Tennun BiTanin-AMuTpo
Tonoyko PomaH (K)
CboMKa ApTeM
BonTixoBCbKuUn Makcum
Ky3bMunH PomaH

Kosak borgaH

3anacHi

71
12
4
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27
28
79
93
97

XMenoBCbKuUn JaHwnno
MoTimkoB Irop
bacoBcbkuin OaHnno
Mantox Ceprin

Masntok Knpusio
HWXHUK Aptem

JleHb Oner
BopoBCcbKUN AHLPIN
LLIMurenscbkunin borpaH
boromas Hazapin

TpeHep
YmxeBCbkuin OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

JTanko CtenaH
AcucTeHT 1:

BaxmeTbeB AHOPIN
ACUCTEHT 2:
3anopixcbkuin Aptem
4-vi apbiTp:

MimHoHOB Oner
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
LnraHnkos OnekcaHap
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BYKOBUHA
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«bykoBmHa» YepHiBui
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KaHeBueB [daHunno
Kapacb OaHwnno
Koxywwko Oner
[axHoBCbKWI BiTanin
bon4yk borgaH (K)
MipneneHeub €EBrex
Bycbko AHApIN
Mpywa BiTanin
BiTeH4yk Bagum
Moproecbkuin fH
Ctactok lNeTpo

3anacHi

94
3

4

14
15
17
19
20
22
27
37
77

lNeHbKOB 'epmaH
besyrnmn Muknta
CakiB Tapac
LLnHkapeHko OMuTpo
lakmaH Bacuib
AHppendvyk AHAOpPIN
Kinesuin ApceHin
KonbLoB BiTanin
Mnakca PopioH
TuweHko IBaH
Mpokonyyk Kupuno
Inywyk KOpin

TpeHep
WnweHko Ceprin
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VBET MNepua nira, 2025/26, 17-n Typ, MaTy Nel132
Hegings, 23.11.2025, 12:15, "bykoBuHa", YepHisui. 2°C. nagayi: 1489

«ArpobisHec» Bono4mcbk 0:3 «bykoBMHa» YepHiBUi
35 * 7 KoxyLuko Oner
20 Cbomka ApTem \
28 JleHb Oner N 46
54' @ 8 [laxHOBCbKUI1 BiTanin
61' 24 BycbKo AHApii
, 7 Koxywko Oner
1 N 17 AHppenyyk AHLOPIN
. 25 Mpywa BiTanin
1 N 22 MNnakca PopioH
33 CnpopeHko OaHuno 73"
, 10 bonyyk borgaH
7 N 27 TuweHko IBaH
, 12 NipneneHeub EBrex
7 N 15 N'akmaH Bacunb
2 laBpyLwKo IBaH \
79 bopoBCbKUIN AHAPIN N 87
, 8 [laxHOBCbKMN BiTanin
87 N 19 Kinesun ApceHin
8 Tennun BiTanin-Omnutpo ,
27 HwXHUK Aptem N 87
90+1' e 17 AHopenyyK AHapin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ Fon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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